
Resultat DM sitt 2019
Ungdom

Namn Förening Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt
1 Ebba Andersson Gullspångs Skf 423.8 53.0 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.7 10.5 529.5
2 Jamelia Prims Gullspångs Skf 424.2 52.5 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.3 10.7 529.2
3 David Kullnes Gullspångs Skf 423.7 53.0 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.3 528.8
4 Marcus Johansson Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 421.6 52.3 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.8 10.7 527.4
5 Theo Lundgren Dalstorps Skf 421.5 52.4 10.6 10.8 10.5 10.7 10.6 527.1
6 Elin Fors Saleby Skf 422.8 52.5 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.1 10.2 527.0
7 Stepanie Nevlund Fredsberg-Älgarås 422.1 53.1 10.5 10.0 10.4 9.8 10.7 526.6
8 Jakob Wallin Falköpings Skg 421.5 48.4 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.7 10.3 522.4

Öppet
Namn Förening Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Emma Helge Gullspångs Skf 424.8 52.2 10.6 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.8 530.0
2 Christian Kokko Falköpings Skg 423.2 53.3 10.9 10.7 10.7 10.4 10.6 529.8
3 Anna Ahlgren Sörby Odensberg 422.2 53.0 10.8 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.5 528.3
4 Tommy Westlund Mariestads Skg 423.1 52.5 10.6 10.7 10.7 10.1 10.5 528.2
5 Mikaela Wass Sörby Odensberg 422.0 53.2 10.4 10.6 10.7 10.5 10.7 528.1
6 Pontus Sundström Gullspångs Skf 421.5 52.4 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.3 10.4 526.3
7 Roland Erkki Axvalls Skf 422.3 50.9 10.8 10.7 10.6 10.2 10.3 525.8
8 Joakim Malmrot Falköpings Skg 422.0 50.8 10.3 10.6 10.4 10.7 10.6 525.4

Veteran 60
Namn Förening Grund 1-5 6 7 8 9 10 Totalt

1 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg Skf 421.4 53.0 10.9 10.9 10.4 10.6 10.7 527.9
2 Kerstin Engström Falköpings Skg 420.1 52.2 10.7 10.5 10.6 10.0 10.7 524.8
3 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg 419.7 52.3 10.7 10.3 10.0 10.7 10.7 524.4
4 Perry Bergström Falköpings Skg 419.7 52.7 10.1 10.7 10.0 10.2 10.5 523.9
5 Karl-Axel Sultan Tibro-Ransberg Skf 419.5 51.9 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.6 523.7
6 Kenneth Danåker Tibro-Ransberg Skf 417.3 51.9 10.6 10.5 9.9 10.2 10.6 521.0
7 Per Strandh Mariestads Skg 416.2 53.2 10.0 10.2 10.2 10.9 10.1 520.8
8 Valter Andersson Tibro-Ransberg Skf 414.7 51.3 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.5 518.4



Resultat DM sitt 2019
Ungdom
Plac. Namn Förening Totalt

1 Jamelia Prims Gullspångs Skf 424.2
2 Ebba Andersson Gullspångs Skf 423.8
3 David Kullnes Gullspångs Skf 423.7
4 Elin Fors Saleby Skf 422.8
5 Stepanie Nevlund Fredsberg-Älgarås 422.1
6 Marcus Johansson Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 421.6
7 Jakob Wallin Falköpings Skg 421.5
8 Theo Lundgren Dalstorps Skf 421.5
9 Lina Adamsson-Andreasson Essunga Skf 421.3

10 Selma Hodzic Axvalls Skf 420.8
11 Sanna Persson Sörby Odensberg 420.6
12 Erik Ek Dalstorps Skf 420.3
13 Josefin Höggärde Bjärke Skf 420.3
14 Fredrik Andersson Gullspångs Skf 419.7
15 Filippa Lidholm Järnving Norra Kållands Uskf 419.5
16 Adrian Falk Norra Kållands Uskf 419.0
17 Mathilda Pettersson Bjärke Skf 418.7
18 Filip Karlsson Falköpings Skg 418.5
19 Marcus Helge Gullspångs Skf 418.3
20 Hampus Ek Dalstorps Skf 418.2
21 Rebecka Nevlund Fredsberg-Älgarås 417.9
22 Felix Ek Sörby Odensberg 417.8
23 Nova Josefsson Gullspångs Skf 417.8
24 Philip Hillqvist Mariestads Skg 417.7
25 Elias Fläring Falköpings Skg 417.2
26 Linus Boman-Johansson Essunga Skf 417.2
27 Isabelle Jarnelid Bjärke Skf 417.1
28 Wilhelm Nordenfors-Andersson Dalstorps Skf 415.7
29 Carl Svensson Essunga Skf 414.9
30 Rasmus Gunnarsson Essunga Skf 410.3
31 David Sadiev Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 410.0
32 Arno Saari Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 409.3
33 Anton Pettersson Falköpings Skg 407.2
34 Kristoffer Molin Falköpings Skg 406.9
35 Abdurahman Sadiev Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 397.6
36 Jakob Höggärde Bjärke Skf 377.8

Öppet
Plac. Namn Förening Totalt

1 Emma Helge Gullspångs Skf 424.8
2 Christian Kokko Falköpings Skg 423.2
3 Tommy Westlund Mariestads Skg 423.1



4 Roland Erkki Axvalls Skf 422.3
5 Anna Ahlgren Sörby Odensberg 422.2
6 Mikaela Wass Sörby Odensberg 422.0
7 Joakim Malmrot Falköpings Skg 422.0
8 Pontus Sundström Gullspångs Skf 421.5
9 Mikaela Karlsson Torestorps Skf 421.2

10 Rickard Lindberg Falköpings Skg 419.8
11 Krister Wallin Falköpings Skg 419.6
12 Silva Pasagic Norra Kållands Uskf 419.6
13 Kjell Wass Sörby Odensberg 419.3
14 Fanny Isaksson Norra Kållands Uskf 419.2
15 Stefan Engström Axvalls Skf 419.0
16 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestads Skg 418.9
17 Rosmarie Stenvall Sörby Odensberg 418.4
18 Birgitta Engström Walander Axvalls Skf 418.3
19 Kjell Andersson Dalstorps Skf 417.9
20 Kasper Svensson Skölvene-Ölanda 417.8
21 Stefan Bergström Falköpings Skg 417.5
22 Raimo Kokko Falköpings Skg 417.3
23 Josefin Fors Saleby Skf 416.5
24 Karl-Erik Larsson Saleby Skf 416.4
25 Filip Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg 416.0
26 Malin Lindblom Norra Kållands Uskf 415.8
27 Anna Johansson Sörby Odensberg 415.7
28 Jonas Andersson Tibro-Ransberg Skf 415.3
29 Lena Flaminio Axvalls Skf 413.5
30 Anna-Lena Andersson Gullspångs Skf 413
31 Åshild Bladh Kinneveds Skf 412.7
32 Eva Berg Skölvene-Ölanda 411.6
33 Fredrik Molin Falköpings Skg 410.7
34 Viktoria Labecker Norra Kållands Uskf 408.8
35 Zlatan Hodzic Axvalls Skf 408.1
56 Mikael Svensson Skölvene-Ölanda 392.5

Veteran 60
Plac. Namn Förening Totalt

1 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg Skf 421.4
2 Kerstin Engström Falköpings Skg 420.1
3 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg 419.7
4 Perry Bergström Falköpings Skg 419.7
5 Karl-Axel Sultan Tibro-Ransberg Skf 419.5
6 Kenneth Danåker Tibro-Ransberg Skf 417.3
7 Per Strandh Mariestads Skg 416.2
8 Valter Andersson Tibro-Ransberg Skf 414.7
9 Gunilla Karlsson Fredsberg-Älgarås 412.4



Resultat DM sitt 2019
Lsim 9

Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt
Abdurahman Sadiev Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 98.2 98.9 99.5 101.0 397.6
Adrian Johansson Sörby Odensberg 100.2 102.9 104.6 100.2 407.9
Arno Saari Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 101.9 102.4 102.9 102.1 409.3
David Sadiev Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 102.8 104.0 103.0 100.2 410.0
Elis Bladh Kinneveds Skf 101.5 104.1 104.3 104.5 414.4
Elsa Nyman Kinneveds Skf 103.1 105.6 106.1 107.1 421.9
Hilmer Bladh Kinneveds Skf 103.0 101.6 102.4 101.3 408.3
Hugo Hultström Axvalls Skf 103.8 102.5 102.9 101.9 411.1
Jakob Höggärde Bjärke Skf 96.4 97.8 95.4 88.2 377.8
Linnea Nyman Kinneveds Skf 102.2 104.7 103.6 104.3 414.8
Linus Fransson Sörby Odensberg 97.7 98.8 89.8 101.6 387.9
Nova Josefsson Gullspångs Skf 103.9 103.9 104.3 105.7 417.8
Olle Lilja Kinneveds Skf 102.8 101.9 101.3 101.6 407.6

Lsim 11
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt
Elin Höggärde Bjärke Skf 100.3 98.0 99.6 102.5 400.4
Elvin Muratovic Saleby Skf 102.7 103.5 101.7 102.8 410.7
Elvira Johansson Sörby Odensberg 101.4 103.1 103.4 104.1 412.0
Embla Rohr Norra Kållands Uskf 105.1 104.3 104.4 102.9 416.7
Felix Labecker Norra Kållands Uskf 101.7 103.7 100.4 102.6 408.4
Fhilip Ek Sörby Odensberg 104.1 103.0 101.9 104.1 413.1
Fred Saari Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 104.7 101.8 103.2 104.2 413.9
Hannah Djup Lidholm Norra Kållands Uskf 104.8 105.1 104.5 102.8 417.2
Ingrid Christensson Torestorps Skf 103.6 102.0 100.3 101.0 406.9
John Lidholm Järnving Norra Kållands Uskf 103.6 103.0 101.8 103.3 411.7
Lukas Olsson Torestorps Skf 95.0 98.5 97.1 96.4 387.0
Maja Nyman Kinneveds Skf 102.9 102.5 102.9 102.7 411.0
Oliver Karlsson Falköpings Skg 105.6 103.8 103.4 103.6 416.4
Olle Nyman Kinneveds Skf 105.6 106.1 105.4 104.2 421.3
Saga Fransson Sörby Odensberg 104.3 102.9 102.3 103.6 413.1

Lsim 13
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Jamelia Prims Gullspångs Skf 106.4 105.7 106.5 105.6 424.2
2 Ebba Andersson Gullspångs Skf 105.4 106.0 106.2 106.2 423.8
3 David Kullnes Gullspångs Skf 106.1 106.4 105.8 105.4 423.7
4 Jakob Wallin Falköpings Skg 105.6 104.4 105.3 106.2 421.5
5 Theo Lundgren Dalstorps Skf 106.1 105.1 105.3 105.0 421.5
6 Lina Adamsson-Andreasson Essunga Skf 104.0 106.0 106.1 105.2 421.3
7 Sanna Persson Sörby Odensberg 105.1 105.5 104.8 105.2 420.6
8 Josefin Höggärde Bjärke Skf 104.8 104.5 105.3 105.7 420.3



9 Erik Ek Dalstorps Skf 104.9 106.4 104.9 104.1 420.3
10 Fredrik Andersson Gullspångs Skf 105.1 103.5 106.2 104.9 419.7
11 Filippa Lidholm Järnving Norra Kållands Uskf 104.8 104.1 105.0 105.6 419.5
12 Adrian Falk Norra Kållands Uskf 105.3 104.4 104.4 104.9 419.0
13 Mathilda Pettersson Bjärke Skf 106.1 105.8 104.6 102.2 418.7
14 Marcus Helge Gullspångs Skf 104.4 105.9 104.3 103.7 418.3
15 Hampus Ek Dalstorps Skf 105.4 104.7 104.8 103.3 418.2
16 Felix Ek Sörby Odensberg 106.0 102.6 104.9 104.3 417.8
17 Elias Fläring Falköpings Skg 104.1 104.2 104.8 104.1 417.2
18 Wilhelm Nordenfors-Andersson Dalstorps Skf 103.5 104.0 103.7 104.5 415.7
19 Carl Svensson Essunga Skf 102.6 102.6 105.2 104.5 414.9
20 Rasmus Gunnarsson Essunga Skf 101.9 102.6 103.3 102.5 410.3
21 Kristoffer Molin Falköpings Skg 100.2 100.3 103.6 102.8 406.9

Lsim 15
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Elin Fors Saleby Skf 106.2 105.8 105.7 105.1 422.8
2 Stepanie Nevlund Fredsberg-Älgarås 106.4 105.4 106.4 103.9 422.1
3 Marcus Johansson Tibro-Ransbergs Skf 105.7 105.6 106.3 104.0 421.6
4 Selma Hodzic Axvalls Skf 104.5 105.0 106.5 104.8 420.8
5 Filip Karlsson Falköpings Skg 104.8 104.8 105.4 103.5 418.5
6 Rebecka Nevlund Fredsberg-Älgarås 102.3 104.8 105.4 105.4 417.9
7 Philip Hillqvist Mariestads Skg 104.2 104.0 104.7 104.8 417.7
8 Linus Boman-Johansson Essunga Skf 103.4 103.3 105.5 105.0 417.2
9 Isabelle Jarnelid Bjärke Skf 104.2 105.1 103.8 104.0 417.1

10 Anton Pettersson Falköpings Skg 100.2 103.5 99.9 103.6 407.2

Lsim 17
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Emma Helge Gullspångs Skf 106.2 105.8 105.8 107.0 424.8
2 Mikaela Karlsson Torestorps Skf 105.8 104.5 105.0 105.9 421.2
3 Silva Pasagic Norra Kållands Uskf 104.7 104.3 104.7 105.9 419.6
4 Josefin Fors Saleby Skf 103.6 103.8 103.8 105.3 416.5
5 Filip Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg 104.5 104.4 104.6 102.5 416.0

Lsim 21
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Christian Kokko Falköpings Skg 105.1 105.4 106.6 106.1 423.2
2 Anna Ahlgren Sörby Odensberg 105.5 105.3 105.8 105.6 422.2
3 Joakim Malmrot Falköpings Skg 104.4 106.3 105.0 106.3 422.0
4 Mikaela Wass Sörby Odensberg 105.7 105.3 105.9 105.1 422.0
5 Pontus Sundström Gullspångs Skf 105.6 104.9 105.8 105.2 421.5
6 Rickard Lindberg Falköpings Skg 105.0 103.4 105.8 105.6 419.8
7 Krister Wallin Falköpings Skg 106.0 105.7 103.9 104.0 419.6
8 Fanny Isaksson Norra Kållands Uskf 103.3 104.0 105.7 106.2 419.2
9 Kasper Svensson Skölvene-Ölanda 105.1 104.4 104.2 104.1 417.8

10 Stefan Bergström Falköpings Skg 105.1 104.0 105.2 103.2 417.5
11 Malin Lindblom Norra Kållands Uskf 102.2 103.0 105.3 105.3 415.8
12 Anna Johansson Axvalls Skf 101.8 105.1 104.7 104.1 415.7



13 Åshild Bladh Kinneveds Skf 102.6 104.1 101.0 105.0 412.7
14 Fredrik Molin Falköpings Skg 103.7 102.8 102.0 102.2 410.7
15 Viktoria Labecker Norra Kållands Uskf 103.0 100.9 102.1 102.8 408.8

Lsim 45
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Tommy Westlund Mariestads Skg 105.5 105.5 106.2 105.9 423.1
2 Kjell Wass Sörby Odensberg 104.4 104.9 104.5 105.5 419.3
3 Tobias Hillqvist Mariestads Skg 104.6 104.2 105.3 104.8 418.9
4 Rosmarie Stenvall Sörby Odensberg 104.7 104.6 104.8 104.3 418.4
5 Kjell Andersson Dalstorps Skf 103.4 105.5 103.9 105.1 417.9
6 Raimo Kokko Falköpings Skg 104.3 104.0 104.5 104.5 417.3
7 Jonas Andersson Tibro-Ransberg Skf 104.0 105.1 103.4 102.8 415.3
8 Anna-Lena Andersson Gullspångs Skf 103.4 102.4 103.9 103.3 413.0
9 Eva Berg Skölvene-Ölanda 102.2 104.5 103.7 101.2 411.6

10 Zlatan Hodzic Axvalls Skf 100.6 102.5 102.2 102.8 408.1

Lsim 55
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Roland Erkki Axvalls Skf 106.4 105.8 105.3 104.8 422.3
2 Perry Bergström Falköpings Skg 106.4 104.5 104.8 104.0 419.7
3 Stefan Engström Axvalls Skf 105.1 105.3 103.3 105.3 419.0
4 Birgitta Engström Walander Axvalls Skf 105.6 103.8 102.9 106.0 418.3
5 Karl-Erik Larsson Saleby Skf 103.5 104.8 103.9 104.2 416.4
6 Lena Flaminio Axvalls Skf 105.1 102.3 101.5 104.6 413.5
7 Mikael Svensson Skölvene-Ölanda 97.0 100.1 99.6 95.8 392.5

Lsim 65
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Gunilla Karlsson Fredsberg-Älgarås 102.1 104.7 104.4 101.2 412.4

Lsim 70
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Kerstin Engström Falköpings Skg 104.9 105.1 103.9 106.2 420.1
2 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg 105.4 105.3 104.2 104.8 419.7
3 Valter Andersson Tibro-Ransberg Skf 104.6 102.2 104.0 103.9 414.7

Lsim 75
Namn Förening 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 Totalt

1 Björn Boström Tibro-Ransberg Skf 105.8 105.8 104.8 105.0 421.4
2 Karl-Axel Sultan Tibro-Ransberg Skf 104.6 105.5 105.0 104.4 419.5
3 Kenneth Danåker Tibro-Ransberg Skf 103.8 103.6 104.4 105.5 417.3
4 Per Strandh Mariestads Skg 104.3 104.8 103.0 104.1 416.2




